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Summary for QuestionA(SQO001)[The individual serves as an effective TA]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer

Strongly Disagree (A1)
Disagree (A2)

Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3)
Agree (A4)

Strongly Agree (A5)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

0
0

OO =+ 00
o

Percentage

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQ002)[The TA was reasonably sensitive to my
needs as a student]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 0 0.00%
Strongly Agree (A5) 10 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQ003)[The TA was informed and prepared]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 0 0.00%
Strongly Agree (A5) 10 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQ004)[The TA was responsive and could be easily

reached]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer

Strongly Disagree (A1)
Disagree (A2)

Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3)
Agree (A4)

Strongly Agree (A5)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

0
0

OO =+ 00
o

Percentage

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Summary for QuestionA(SQO005)[The TA provided good feedback on
assignments]

Do you agree or disagree with the following statements

Answer Count Percentage
Strongly Disagree (A1) 0 0.00%
Disagree (A2) 0 0.00%
Neither Agree nor Disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
Agree (A4) 0 0.00%
Strongly Agree (A5) 10 100.00%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%

page7/8



V McMaster Online Surveys
. TA Feedback (Noah F) for POLSCI 3NN3 Tutorials (Winter 2024)
LimeSurvey

-y
\g

Summary for QuestionB

Please expand on any feedback you have for the TA. For example, what does the TA do
particularly well? What can they improve?

Answer Count Percentage

Answer 7 70.00%

No answer 3 30.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%

ID Response

3 Noah has been a great teaching assistant for POLSCI 3NN3, as his tutorials

are always welcoming, informative and well-prepared. He provides helpful
feedback on the assignments and always responds promptly to emails.

4 This TA is exceptional! | honestly have no negative feedback for them. I've
had the pleasure of having Noah as a TA for multiple courses throughout my
undergraduate degree, and he has even served as a primary instructor for
3J03. Noah is a very capable and excellent educator.

15 He is a very nice, very dedicated and very responsible TA!!!!

18 Noah Fry was a very informative and well prepared TA. For each tutorial, he
would thoroughly discuss the contents of the weeks lessons, as well as
provide clarity to any uncertainty towards future assignments. Furthermore,
Noah would provide excellent support for me towards questions | had for
any assignments, | believe his email response time to a question | once
asked was about 2 minutes, absolutely stellar TA.

21 Was an absolute honour having Noah as my TA. He was always incredibly
helpful and explained the material clearly and effectively. He is also always
available to help students. | even emailed him late on a Friday, not expecting
him to answer on the weekend, and he got back to me not even 5 minutes
later. One of the best TAs I've had. Super helpful. Thank you Noah!

23 Noah Fry is fantastic! Genuinely best TA I've ever had.

31 Noah was great! Hope to have him again as a TA
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